
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
44

035
70
6

32
05
27
64
37
26
5

11
32
35

Name
Sandro Freitas
Rodrigo Gimenes
Alexander Santos  Bonilha
Pedro Serrano
Jose Daniel
Marcel Fachini
Marcelo Brasil
Willian Amer
Alex Paulo
Bruno Banbieri
Edson Barbieri
Emilio Padron
Jose Daniel Ebel
Rubes Tikian

Class
SUPER
SUPER

SUPER
SUPER

SUPER
LIGHT
FVEE
FVEE
F3
SUPER
F3

NCBM
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula

Best Tm
2:03.864
2:05.791
2:07.514
2:07.801
2:08.802
2:10.892
2:14.430
2:21.445
2:26.879
2:31.584
2:47.340

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+1.927
+3.650
+3.937
+4.938
+7.028

+10.566
+17.581
+23.015
+27.720
+43.476

-
-
-

Best Spd
125,237
123,319
121,653
121,379
120,436
118,513
115,394
109,671
105,613
102,335
92,700

-
-
-

Laps
4
5
4
6
4
5
4
3
4
1
3
0
0
0

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeCampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa
  Sexta

2a Formula

Qualify

Interlagos 4,309 Km

26/02/2021 10:55

Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 2a Etapa
Interlagos 26/ 28/ Janeiro 2021
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